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II kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 21/11/2021

Disciplina 3 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
11/21/2021 - 11:31 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazni Pioniri (10 godina) 2011 godiste

1. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 41.38 145
2. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 43.50 125
3. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 43.70 123
4. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 45.54 108
5. JANIC, Mihajlo 11 Napredak 46.98 99
6. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 50.80 78
7. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 11 Leskovac 54.46 63
8. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 11 Sveti Nikola 56.84 56

Pioniri (11-12 godina) 2010-2009 godiste

1. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 31.60 326
2. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 33.75 267
3. MISIC, Relja 09 Pirat 35.90 222
4. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 37.52 194
5. MILOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Crnica 37.70 192
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 38.19 184
7. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 38.22 184
8. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 38.86 175
9. ZLATANOV, Luka 09 Sveti Sava 42.47 134

DSQ PESIC, Teodor 10 Nis 2005 51.74
DSQ TOSIC, Djordje 09 Nis 2005 54.62
DSQ RANDJELOVIC, Nemanja 09 Leskovac 1:05.69

Kadeti (13-14 godina) 2008-2007 godiste

1. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 29.43 403
2. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 29.96 382
3. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 30.09 377
4. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Sveti Nikola 31.23 337
5. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Sveti Sava 37.06 202

Mladjii Juniori (15-16 godina) 2006-2005 godiste

1. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 27.16 513
2. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 27.42 499

DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 27.42 499
4. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 27.88 474
5. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 30.53 361
6. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 32.79 291

Stariji Juniori (17-18 godina) 2004-2003 godiste

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 25.86 594
2. PETROVIC, Filip 04 Radnicki 1969 26.75 537
3. PENIC, Aleksa 04 Nis 2005 27.10 516
4. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 27.18 512
5. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 27.39 500
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II kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 21/11/2021

Disciplina 3, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly

Apsolutna (Open)

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 25.86 594
2. PETROVIC, Filip 04 Radnicki 1969 26.75 537
3. PENIC, Aleksa 04 Nis 2005 27.10 516
4. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 27.16 513
5. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 27.18 512
6. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 27.28 506
7. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 27.39 500
8. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 27.42 499

DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 27.42 499
10. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 27.88 474
11. STOJANOVIC, Nikola 02 Sveti Nikola 29.42 404
12. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 29.43 403
13. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 29.96 382
14. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 30.09 377
15. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 30.53 361
16. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 30.90 348
17. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Sveti Nikola 31.23 337
18. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 31.60 326
19. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 32.79 291
20. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 33.75 267
21. MISIC, Relja 09 Pirat 35.90 222
22. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Sveti Sava 37.06 202
23. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 37.52 194
24. MILOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Crnica 37.70 192
25. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 38.19 184
26. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 38.22 184
27. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 38.86 175
28. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 41.38 145
29. ZLATANOV, Luka 09 Sveti Sava 42.47 134
30. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 43.50 125
31. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 43.70 123
32. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 45.54 108
33. JANIC, Mihajlo 11 Napredak 46.98 99
34. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 50.80 78
35. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 11 Leskovac 54.46 63
36. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 11 Sveti Nikola 56.84 56

DSQ PESIC, Teodor 10 Nis 2005 51.74
DSQ TOSIC, Djordje 09 Nis 2005 54.62
DSQ RANDJELOVIC, Nemanja 09 Leskovac 1:05.69


